Verkaufspreise Weine

Alle Weine kdnnen sie auch im Bistro mit einem Aufschlag von CHF 28.00

WEISSWEINE

Schweiz
St. Saphorin ,Les Deserts*

Deutschland
Alleskénner, Becker Landgraf
Rheinhessen

Italien
Pinot Grigio, Coti Attems

Langhe Arneis Tre Fie, DOC
Familia Marrone, Piemont

Frankreich
Macon - Chardonnay
Vuillemez Pére & Fils

SCHAUMWEINE
Le Calle, Extra Dry Millesimato

Bonnaire Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger Brut Réserve

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

geniessen !
ROTWEINE
Schweiz
20.00 Akkurat Vin de Pay
Staatskellerei Zirich
Osterreich
15.00 The Wine Cuvee, Burgenland
Weingut Erich Scheiblhofer
17.80 Frankreich
Cote du Rhdne, Héritages
25.80 Chateauneuf du Pape
Miraval Rosé
Cote de Provence
Spanien
33.00 Astrales Ribera des Duero
Portugal
14.00 Fita
Alentejo, Fitapreta Vinhos
38.00
Italien
Verruzzo
47.00 Toscana, Montewverro, Capalbio

Informationen / Reservationen
Planen Sie ein spezielles Event?. Telefon 041 784 01 50

bistro.lorze@hirslanden.ch
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